
MANGO NAGAR NIGAM, MANGo 

HOLDING TAX RECEIPT

Receipt No. 647580300619125757 Date 30-06-2019 

Department/ Section: Revenue Section 
Account Description : Holding Tax & Others 

Ward No :9 

Holding No. :0090000379000A4 

Name Prem lata Agarwal 
W/O- NIRANHAN LAL AGARWAL 

Address: Besides sahara city gate mango,MANGO, EAST SINGHBHUM - 831012 
MOB: 9334611977 

A Sum of Rs. 2,209.00 (in words) Two Thousand Two Hundred and Nine Only 
******************* *** * ** **.**************** ******'*************** 

towards Holding Tax & Others vide Cash 
******************* 

Dated Drawn on 
******* '****** ***************** 

Place Of The Bank. 
*** * *** ***************************************************** **"**************° 

N.B.Online Payment/Cheque/Draft/ Bankers Cheque are Subject to realisation 

Account Description 
Holding Tax Arrear 
Holding Tax Current 

Period Amount 
0.00 

1,592.00 
1,592.00 

796.00 
0.00 

2019-2020/1 2019-2020 /4 

Total 
Additional Tax 

Penalty/1Interest Amount| 
Rebate on current Demand 

Adjust amount 
Amount Received 
Advance Amount 

178.70 

0.00 
2,209.00 

0.00 

Signature of Tax Collector 

Note: 
This is a Computer genrated Receipt.This receipt does not require physical signature. Avail 5% rebate yearly Holding Tax amount by paying the tax before 30th june of the Financial Year without prejudice to land right 

For Details Please Visit: www.udhd. jharkhand.gov.inor Call us at 18001212241 or 0651-6695511 
In Collaboration With 

Sparrow Softech Pvt. Ltd. 
H-117, Harmu Housing Colony. Sajanand 
Chowk,Ranchi
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