## MANGO NAGAR NIGAM, MANGO



## HOLDING TAX RECEIPT

Receipt No. 647580300619125757

Department / Section: Revenue Section Account Description: Holding Tax & Others Date: 30-06-2019

Ward No:9

Holding No.: 0090000379000A4

Name Prem lata Agarwal

W/O,- NIRANHAN LAL AGARWAL

Address:

Besides sahara city gate mango, MANGO, EAST SINGHBHUM - 831012

MOB: 9334611977

A Sum of Rs. 2.209.00

(in words) Two Thousand Two Hundred and Nine Only

towards Holding Tax & Others vide Cash

Dated \_\_\_\_\_Drawn on

Place Of The Bank.

N.B.Online Payment/Cheque/Draft/ Bankers Cheque are Subject to realisation

Account Description	Period		Amount
Holding Tax Arrear			0.00
Holding Tax Current	2019-2020 / 1	2019-2020 / 4	1,592.00
			Total 1,592.00
Additional			I Tax 796.00
		Penalty / Interest Am	ount 0.00
	Rebate on current Demand		nand 178.70
Adjust amount Amount Received Advance Amount			ount 0.00
			eived 2,209.00
			ount 0.00



Signature of Tax Collector

## Note:-

• This is a Computer genrated Receipt. This receipt does not require physical signature.

• Avail 5% rebate yearly Holding Tax amount by paying the tax before 30th june of the Financial Year.

without prejudice to land right

For Details Please Visit: www.udhd.jharkhand.gov.in or Call us at 18001212241 or 0651-6695511

In Collaboration With Sparrow Softech Pvt. Ltd. H-117, Harmu Housing Colony, Sajanand Chowk.Ranchi